
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

{if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06905551 

Name of Company 

)200 ENTERTAINMENT EUROPE LIMITED 

le (°) Richard William James Long 

Richard Long & Co 

Castlegate House 

36 Castle Street 
Hertford $G14 1HH 

The liquidator(s) of the company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at () 

6 February 2014 

Signed oven Date Gq iz S 

\ 
For Official Use 

| | | 

A09 

R W J Long 

Richard Long & Co 

Castlegate House 

36 Castle Street 

Hertford SG14 1HH 

Ref: RL/980/S5 

> 
€ 

*A316VN28* 

07/02/2014 #393 
Run ee Oni 



Form 4 19 

IN THE MATTER of 
(1) Thess details will bo the 
$4mo as those shown on the 
top of tha windlng-up 
petition 
Delete except in casa ot 
winding-up by the Coun 200 ENTERTAINMENT EUROPE LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF “200 ENTERTAINMENT EUROPE LIMITED 
(2) Insect name of company 

Q)oetsexceptwtieeen onthe 6" FEBRUARY 2014 
administrabon order hos 
bean made ® the-date-of-the-administratien-order] 
(4) Delete except for a 

wedog pines — ) he date-eHhe-winding-up-order}fihe-date-direeted-by-the-Official Receiver] 
{5) Oelete excepl where a 

falcedion'mesinglsto (8) the date of the-opinion formed-by-the liquidator under-sectian-05-oHthe Insolvency Act 4986} 
(ose erceplior © [the date of the resolution for winding-up} 
up finat 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true, 

Mark Edward Seremet 

! 
Full name 

Signed 

Dated 30™ JANUARY 2014 



A— Summary of assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged - 

None 

Assets not specifically pledged - 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors £ 

Signature Al wT 

Book Value | Estimated to 
£ Realise 

£ 

Nil Nal 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Date Lo /id 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Lrabihties 

Preferential Creditors - 

None 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential 
creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge - 

None 

Estimated (deftciency)/surplus of assets available 
for non-preferential creditors 

Non-preferential claims - 

Trade and expense 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Companies House 

Inter company 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors 

1 £1 ordinary shares 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nal 

(200) 
(15, 373) 

(4,500) 
(304,314) 

Nil 

(324,387) 

(324,387) 

{1) 

(324, 388) 

Signature bh Date if sof if 


